
2016 - 2017 
Big Red Marching Band 

Schedule

Mr. Tucker
215-723-2808

atucker@soudertonsd.org

Date Day Event Location Report Time Starting Time
8/10/2016 Wednesday Mini Band Camp SAHS 8:45am 9am-12pm
8/11/2016 Thursday Mini Band Camp SAHS 8:45am 9am-12pm

8/15/2016 Monday Band Camp High School 1pm - 9pm
8/16/2016 Tuesday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/17/2017 Wednesday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/18/2016 Thursday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/19/2016 Friday Band Camp High School 12 pm - 6pm
8/22/2016 Monday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/23/2016 Tuesday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/24/2016 Wednesday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 9pm
8/25/2016 Thursday Band Camp High School 1 pm - 5pm
8/25/2016 Thursday Parent Preview Stadium 7pm
8/26/2016 Friday Band Camp High School 1pm-4pm
8/26/2016 Friday Away Football Game- Plymouth Whitemarsh 7pm

8/29/2016 Monday First Day of School- NO PRACTICE
8/31/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/2/2016 Friday MB Practice (even though no school!) MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/2/2016 Friday Home Football Game- Quakertown 3pm 7:00 p.m.

9/5/2016 Monday No Practice (Labor Day)
9/7/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/9/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/9/2016 Friday Away Football Game- Hatboro-Horsham 3pm 7:00 p.m.

9/12/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/14/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/16/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/16/2016 Friday Away Football Game- Pennridge 3pm 7:00 p.m.

9/19/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/21/2016 Wednesday No School- NO PRACTICE
9/23/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/23/2016 Friday Home Football Game- CB South 3pm 7:00 p.m.
9/24/2016 Saturday MB Practice MB Field TBA TBA
9/24/2016 Saturday Competition- Souderton TBA TBA

9/26/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/28/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/30/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
9/30/2016 Friday Home Football Game- CB East 3pm 7:00 p.m.
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10/1/2016 Saturday MB Practice MB Field TBA TBA
10/1/2016 Saturday Competition- North Penn TBA TBA

10/3/2016 Monday Rosh Hashanah- NO PRACTICE
10/5/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/7/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/7/2016 Friday Away Football Game- William Tennent 3pm 7:00 p.m.
10/8/2016 Saturday MB Practice MB Field TBA TBA
10/8/2016 Saturday Competition- Nazareth TBA TBA

10/10/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/12/2016 Wednesday No School- NO PRACTICE
10/14/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/14/2016 Friday Away Football Game- North Penn Home - Half-Time 3pm 7:00 p.m.
10/15/2016 Saturday MB Practice MB Field TBA TBA
10/15/2016 Saturday Competition- CB South TBA TBA

10/17/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/19/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/21/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/21/2016 Friday Homecoming Football- Truman 3pm 7:00pm

10/24/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/26/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/28/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
10/28/2016 Friday Football Game 3pm 7:00 p.m.
10/29/2016 Saturday Home Football Game- CB West (Senior Night) MB Field TBA TBA
10/29/2016 Saturday State Champs- West Chester University TBA TBA

10/31/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
11/2/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
11/4/2016 Friday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-5pm
11/4/2016 Friday Football Game HOME - Pre-Game 3pm 7:00 p.m.
11/5/2016 Saturday MB Practice MB Field TBA TBA
11/5/2016 Saturday A Class National Champs- Allentown, PA TBA TBA

11/7/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
11/9/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
11/11/2016 Friday Potential play-off game TBA TBA TBA

11/14/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
11/16/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
11/18/2016 Friday Potential play-off game TBA TBA TBA
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11/19/2016 Saturday Lansdale Mardi Gras Parade Band Room 10:30am 11am-2pm

11/28/2016 Monday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
11/30/2016 Wednesday MB Practice MB Field 3pm 3pm-4pm
12/3/2016 Saturday Souderton Christmas Parade SAHS 9:30 a.m. 11am-12pm

3/8/2017 Wednesday MB Practice/Meeting 3pm-4pm
4/12/2017 Wednesday MB Practice/Meeting 3pm-4pm

5/8/2017 Monday MB Parade Practice TBA 3pm 3pm-4pm
5/10/2017 Wednesday MB Parade Practice TBA 3pm 3pm-4pm
5/15/2017 Monday MB Parade Practice TBA 3pm 3pm-4pm
5/17/2017 Wednesday MB Parade Practice TBA 3pm 3pm-4pm
5/24/2017 Wednesday MB Parade Practice TBA 3pm 3pm-4pm
5/27/2017 Saturday Memorial Day Parade I.V.M.S. 10:15am 10am-12:30pm

5/31/2017 Wednesday Spring Training/ 2017 MB rehearsal High School 6:00 - 8:00pm
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